THE DATASHEET OF
AD8511ARUZ-REEL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
9- and 11-Channel, Muxed Input
LCD Reference Buffers
 AD8509/AD8511
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(CP-48-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option 1
AD8509ARU-REEL −40°C to +85°C 48-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RV-48
AD8509ARUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 48-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RV-48 2
AD8511ARU-REEL −40°C to +85°C 48-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RV-48
AD8511ARUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 48-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RV-48 2
AD8511ACPZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 48-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_VQ] CP-48-1 2
1 All models only available in 2,500-piece reels.
2 Z = Pb-free part.
AD8509/AD8511
Rev. C | Page 10 of 12